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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 72,73 78,85 90,91 0,00 60,26 84,09 85,29 100,00 85,86 68,18 726,16 60,26 665,91
2 Anna-KatharinaSCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 82,69 76,77 0,00 91,03 74,24 80,39 85,06 63,64 80,30 634,12 0,00 634,12
3 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 69,23 0,00 75,00 78,21 59,85 93,14 74,71 77,78 54,55 582,46 0,00 582,46
4 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 30,77 79,80 76,19 53,85 68,18 66,67 63,22 69,70 63,64 572,00 30,77 541,23
5 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 42,31 0,00 63,10 69,23 75,00 98,04 83,91 0,00 77,27 508,85 0,00 508,85
6 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 73,81 0,00 69,70 87,25 79,31 43,43 75,76 429,26 0,00 429,26
7 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 76,92 0,00 90,48 85,90 75,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 391,93 0,00 391,93
8 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 48,08 65,66 0,00 0,00 34,85 76,47 81,61 75,76 0,00 382,42 0,00 382,42
9 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 90,38 0,00 98,81 91,03 93,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 373,40 0,00 373,40

10 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,10 78,21 76,52 96,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 338,89 0,00 338,89
11 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 0,00 95,96 0,00 92,31 59,09 81,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 328,73 0,00 328,73
12 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 32,69 65,66 0,00 0,00 36,36 61,76 71,26 0,00 54,55 322,29 0,00 322,29
13 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 41,41 77,38 69,23 57,58 60,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 306,39 0,00 306,39
14 Julia HÄUPL AUT 565 SCA 92 0,00 0,00 79,80 0,00 67,95 77,27 80,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 305,41 0,00 305,41
15 Caroline HAGINGER AUT 712 SCA 92 0,00 0,00 65,66 46,43 53,85 52,27 65,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 283,89 0,00 283,89
16 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 88,46 92,93 0,00 0,00 81,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 262,45 0,00 262,45
17 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 0,00 90,91 0,00 69,23 0,00 95,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 255,24 0,00 255,24
18 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 48,08 0,00 75,00 61,54 68,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 252,80 0,00 252,80
19 Marc ConstatinSIMMER AUT 12 SCT 94 0,00 0,00 49,49 45,24 51,28 46,21 58,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 251,05 0,00 251,05
20 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 0,00 53,85 0,00 0,00 70,51 54,55 70,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 249,49 0,00 249,49
21 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 73,08 0,00 91,67 75,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 240,38 0,00 240,38
22 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 11,54 23,23 51,19 21,79 25,00 22,55 32,18 0,00 37,88 225,37 0,00 225,37
23 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 0,00 0,00 90,91 0,00 82,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 222,96 0,00 222,96
24 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 0,00 70,71 0,00 71,79 0,00 79,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 221,91 0,00 221,91
25 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,18 0,00 0,00 81,82 80,30 205,30 0,00 205,30
26 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 95,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 195,96 0,00 195,96
27 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,92 95,45 187,37 0,00 187,37
28 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 48,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,06 0,00 64,37 0,00 0,00 168,51 0,00 168,51
29 Benjamin GEISLINGER AUT 1060 UYCMa 94 0,00 94,23 0,00 0,00 28,21 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 155,77 0,00 155,77
30 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 32,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,52 0,00 65,52 0,00 0,00 149,72 0,00 149,72
31 Georg HERMANUTZ 0 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,95 24,36 18,94 0,00 41,38 0,00 0,00 140,63 0,00 140,63
32 Lukas SCHARNAGL AUT 1053 SCM 92 0,00 42,31 0,00 0,00 43,59 46,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 132,87 0,00 132,87
33 Lukas HEMETSBERGER AUT 985 SCAtt 90 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,86 58,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 126,83 0,00 126,83
34 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 34,62 74,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,36 0,00 109,36
35 Jakob GEROLDINGER 0 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,48 0,00 25,00 0,00 62,07 0,00 0,00 102,55 0,00 102,55
36 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 5,77 50,51 0,00 0,00 43,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,21 0,00 100,21
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37 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00
38 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,99 0,00 98,99 0,00 98,99
39 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 98,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,99 0,00 98,99
40 Alexander EGGER AUT 1043 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,62 0,00 97,62
41 Felix THALER AUT 974 YCH 93 95,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,96 0,00 95,96
42 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,95 0,00 94,95 0,00 94,95
43 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 9 YCB 91 94,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,95 0,00 94,95
44 Barbara ZIRLER AUT 1057 SCE 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,87 0,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,87 0,00 94,87
45 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 94,70
46 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAs 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,70 0,00 94,70
47 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,92 0,00 91,92 0,00 91,92
48 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 607 SCTWV 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,91 90,91 0,00 90,91
49 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,88 87,88 0,00 87,88
50 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,88 87,88 0,00 87,88
51 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAs 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,12 0,00 87,12
52 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 86,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,87 0,00 86,87
53 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,87 0,00 86,87 0,00 86,87
54 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 23,08 63,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 86,71 0,00 86,71
55 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 85,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,86 0,00 85,86
56 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,09 0,00 84,09
57 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 83,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,84 0,00 83,84
58 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,95 0,00 80,95
59 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,79 0,00 78,79
60 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 93 0,00 75,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,00 0,00 75,00
61 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 1023 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 73,74 0,00 73,74 0,00 73,74
62 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 72,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,73 0,00 72,73
63 Alexander HOCHENEDER AUT 579 SCA 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,87 0,00 27,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,32 0,00 72,32
64 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,72 0,00 71,72 0,00 71,72
65 Nicole GRASSER AUT 547 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,21 71,21 0,00 71,21
66 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,31 28,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,34 0,00 70,34
67 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 69,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,70 0,00 69,70
68 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 0,00 67,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,31 0,00 67,31
69 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,65 0,00 64,65 0,00 64,65
70 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,88 0,00 62,88
71 Clemens MUNTER AUT 1037 SCTWV 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,61 60,61 0,00 60,61
72 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 59,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,60 0,00 59,60
73 Laurenz GAUGG AUT 1030 YCB 94 56,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,57 0,00 56,57
74 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 55,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,56 0,00 55,56
75 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 52,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,53 0,00 52,53
76 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,52 0,00 51,52 0,00 51,52
77 Kary ENGLHOFER AUT 912 SC-AMS 91 0,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 50,00
78 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 39,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,39 0,00 39,39
79 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,37 0,00 37,37 0,00 37,37
80 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,32 0,00 32,32 0,00 32,32
81 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,31 0,00 31,31 0,00 31,31
82 Julia STELZL AUT 814 UYCAs 96 0,00 28,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,85 0,00 28,85

Seite 2 von 18



ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Alpen-Cup Stand: 11.12.2005

83 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644KYCK 97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,28 0,00 28,28 0,00 28,28
84 Sophia LINHART AUT 947 YCB 94 27,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,27 0,00 27,27
85 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 945 YCB 94 26,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,26 0,00 26,26
86 Viktor GAUGG AUT 917 YCB 96 22,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,22 0,00 22,22
87 Batja FERCH AUT 857 KYCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,15 0,00 15,15 0,00 15,15
88 Georg BEURLE AUT 594 SCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,12 0,00 12,12
89 Nici DEURING AUT 998 YCB 96 11,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,11 0,00 11,11
90 Anna MADER 0 YCB 94 11,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,11 0,00 11,11
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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 82,69 100,00 44,68 0,00 51,52 0,00 0,00 86,36 79,41 444,66 0,00 444,66
2 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 71,15 91,67 38,30 0,00 96,97 0,00 0,00 68,18 60,29 426,56 0,00 426,56
3 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 1049 NCA 91 100,00 0,00 0,00 48,94 97,92 0,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 64,71 411,56 0,00 411,56
4 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00 94,12 394,12 0,00 394,12
5 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 79,17 63,83 0,00 81,82 0,00 0,00 72,73 52,94 350,48 0,00 350,48
6 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 80,77 41,67 76,60 0,00 93,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,88 348,85 0,00 348,85
7 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 93,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,45 94,12 283,19 0,00 283,19
8 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 92,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,08 0,00 0,00 86,11 0,00 0,00 255,79 0,00 255,79
9 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 85,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,50 0,00 0,00 69,44 0,00 0,00 242,13 0,00 242,13

10 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 0,00 0,00 58,33 17,02 79,17 0,00 0,00 86,11 0,00 0,00 240,63 0,00 240,63
11 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 92,31 0,00 61,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,24 217,25 0,00 217,25
12 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,53 196,40 0,00 196,40
13 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 48,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,00 0,00 0,00 52,78 0,00 0,00 175,93 0,00 175,93
14 Jakob WALDHOER AUT 566 SC-AMS 94 0,00 36,54 58,33 0,00 0,00 39,39 0,00 0,00 40,91 0,00 175,17 0,00 175,17
15 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,41 160,26 0,00 160,26
16 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 42,31 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,45 0,00 154,43 0,00 154,43
17 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 46,15 37,50 29,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 113,44 0,00 113,44
18 Julian HEGER AUT 505 SC-AMS 96 0,00 61,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,02 0,00 110,02
19 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,74 0,00 95,74
20 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 1041 SCUT 94 0,00 50,00 0,00 12,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,35 95,12 0,00 95,12
21 Kerstin WRBA AUT 1042 SCUT 93 0,00 36,54 0,00 23,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,35 92,30 0,00 92,30
22 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 89,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 89,36 0,00 89,36
23 Melanie WALDHERR AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 17,31 0,00 4,26 0,00 9,09 0,00 0,00 27,27 30,88 88,81 0,00 88,81
24 Sascha CZASNY AUT 1027 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,28 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,94 0,00 87,94
25 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 1019 UYCWG 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,11 0,00 85,11
26 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,98 0,00 82,98
27 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAs 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,72 0,00 78,72
28 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,47 0,00 74,47
29 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 91 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,34 0,00 72,34
30 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,21 0,00 70,21
31 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,67 0,00 66,67
32 David PÖLZLEITNER OE 95 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 63,64
33 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 63,64 0,00 63,64
34 Sebastian SIEBER AUT 960 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,57 0,00 59,57
35 Lukas SCHARNAGL AUT 1053 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,19 0,00 53,19
36 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 51,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,85 0,00 51,85
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37 Elisabeth SMOLKA AUT 989 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,06 0,00 51,06
38 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,81 0,00 46,81
39 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 1044 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,55 0,00 42,55
40 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,43 0,00 40,43
41 Anna-KatharinaSCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,17 0,00 36,17
42 Felix WIPPLINGER AUT 7 UYCWG 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,04 0,00 34,04
43 Camillo THOMAS-CHORINSKYAUT 675 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00 0,00 18,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,68 0,00 30,68
44 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,66 0,00 27,66
45 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,53 0,00 25,53
46 Lukas KOLLY AUT 972 NCA 95 11,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,61 0,00 23,61
47 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,89 0,00 14,89
48 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,51 0,00 8,51
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Donau-Cup Stand: 11.12.2005

23/24.04.05 05.05.05 11/12.06.05 03.07.05 03/04.09.05 08/09.10.05

SUYCS 
Sportunio
n LM Wien

SCAMS 
Himmel-

fahrt

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg YES StP SAF ASKÖ SCUT Aubad Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 2,0 3,0 0 2,0 4,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 42,31 66,67 0,00 0,00 45,45 0,00 154,43
2 Julian HEGER AUT 505 SC-AMS 96 61,54 0,00 48,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 110,02
3 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 46,15 37,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,65
4 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 63,64
5 Camillo THOMAS-CHORINSKY AUT 675 SC-AMS 95 0,00 12,50 18,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,68
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Green Panther Cup Stand: 11.12.2005

23/24.04.0
5

11/12.06.0
5

24/25.09.
05

Schwarzl-
see

YCA 
Green 

Panther 
Wald-

schach
Green 

Panther Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf
3,0 4,0 4

Laser Laser Laser
1 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 1049 NCA 91 100,00 97,92 100,00 297,92
2 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 92,59 77,08 86,11 255,79
3 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 85,19 87,50 69,44 242,13
4 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 48,15 75,00 52,78 175,93
5 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 0,00 79,17 86,11 165,28
6 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 66,67 0,00 0,00 66,67
7 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 51,85 0,00 0,00 51,85
8 Lukas KOLLY AUT 972 NCA 95 11,11 12,50 0,00 23,61
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Ost Stand: 11.12.2005

05.05.05
07/08.05.

05
11/12.06.

05
13/15.08.

05
03/04.09.

05
08/09.10.

05

SCAMS 
Himmel-

fahrt

YCBb 
Blue Sky 
Racing 
Days

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg

FV 
Malcesin

e
SAF 

ASKÖ
SCUT 
Aubad Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
2 1 3 3 2 4

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 25,53 0,00 100,55 0,00 0,00 126,08
2 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,45 0,00 112,12
3 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,10 0,00 0,00 95,10
4 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 8,51 0,00 80,78 0,00 0,00 89,29
5 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,21 0,00 0,00 80,21
6 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 37,50 29,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,29
7 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 63,64
8 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,44 0,00 0,00 58,44
9 Julian HEGER AUT 505 SC-AMS 96 0,00 0,00 48,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,48

10 Camillo THOMAS-CHORINSKY AUT 675 SC-AMS 95 12,50 0,00 18,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,68
11 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 14,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,89
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Süd Stand: 11.12.2005

23/24.04.05 11/12.06.05
09/10.07.

05
24/25.09.0

5
15/16.07.

05
13/15.08.

05 03/04.09.05

Schwarzl-
see

YCA Green 
Panther 
Wald-

schach KYCK
Green 

Panther

KYCPö 
Junior 

Cup Süd

FV 
Malcesi

ne

VB 
Optipokal 
Ossiacher 

See Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
3,0 4,0 3 4 3 3 3

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser

1 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 48,15 75,00 0,00 52,78 0,00 0,00 37,37 213,30
2 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,82 148,48
3 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644 KYCK 97 0,00 0,00 58,33 0,00 59,26 0,00 28,28 145,88
4 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,79 0,00 90,79
5 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,86 85,86
6 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,74 0,00 79,74
7 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75,76 75,76
8 Batja FERCH AUT 857 KYCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,56 0,00 15,15 70,71
9 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,70 69,70

10 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,63 0,00 50,63
11 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,47 0,00 49,47
12 Lukas KOLLY AUT 972 NCA 95 11,11 12,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,61
13 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,24 0,00 5,24
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier West Stand: 11.12.2005

21/22.
05.05

11.06.0
5

18/19.0
6.05

16/17.
07.05

23/24.0
7.05

23/24.
07.05

30/31.0
7.05

06/07.
08.05

13/15.
08.05

24/25.
09.05

YC 
Hard 

Harder 
Auftakt

Opti-
Ansegel

n 
Maurac

h

YC Zell 
Asterix 

Cup

SCAtt 
Atters

ee 
Werkst
ätten

UYCWo 
Popey 
Race

SCE 
Salzkr
istall

UYCAs 
JoJo 
Pokal

Traun-
see-

schwa
n

FV 
Malce
sine

SCTWV 
Tiroler 

SM Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf

3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2,0
Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser

1 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038SCTWV 95 72,73 66,67 90,91 0,00 0,00 60,26 84,09 85,29 0,00 68,18 528,13
2 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 68,75 79,80 76,19 0,00 53,85 68,18 66,67 0,00 63,64 477,07
3 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021SCM 95 0,00 0,00 92,93 0,00 91,67 0,00 81,06 0,00 90,79 0,00 356,45
4 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,10 0,00 78,21 76,52 96,08 0,00 0,00 338,89
5 Daniel TassiloHOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 41,41 77,38 0,00 69,23 57,58 60,78 0,00 0,00 306,39
6 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 65,66 0,00 91,67 0,00 34,85 76,47 0,00 0,00 268,64
7 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009SCM 95 0,00 0,00 65,66 0,00 66,67 0,00 36,36 61,76 0,00 54,55 285,00
8 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984SCM 95 0,00 0,00 50,51 0,00 59,72 0,00 43,94 0,00 50,63 0,00 204,80
9 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 74,75 0,00 69,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,47 0,00 193,66

10 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 0,00 23,23 51,19 0,00 21,79 25,00 22,55 0,00 37,88 181,65
11 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84,72 0,00 56,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,78
12 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 63,64 0,00 76,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 140,03
13 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,06 0,00 51,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 119,57
14 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028YCB 95 39,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,74 0,00 119,13
15 Barbara ZIRLER AUT 1057SCE 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,87 0,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 94,87
16 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,31 28,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,34
17 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,18 0,00 0,00 80,30 123,48
18 Viktor GAUGG AUT 917 YCB 96 22,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,22
19 Nici DEURING AUT 998 YCB 96 11,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,11
20 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK ## 0,00 4,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,24 0,00 9,40
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

ÖODV Junior Cup Stand: 11.12.2005

26/27.03.
05

07/08.05.
05

14/16.05
.05

28/29.05.
05

04/05.06
.05

25/26.06
.05

02/03.07
.05

13/15.08
.05

10/11.09
.05

17/18.09.
05

Porto 
Roz

YCBb 
Blue Sky 
Racing 
Days

UYCNs 
Spring 

Cup

UYCMa 
Mattsee 
Trophy

UYCWo 
Spängler 

Cup

SCTWV 
Alpencu

p
SCK 

LMOÖ

FV 
Malcesi

ne
SCAMS 

ÖSM

YCB 
Vorarl-

berg LM
Gesa

mt

3 
Streich

er

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
2,0 1,0 5 3 3

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 25,53 16,82 88,46 71,43 54,40 62,12 90,79 72,44 0,00 ##### 42,35 439,64
2 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 51,82 0,00 45,58 51,26 33,33 79,74 49,68 67,27 ##### 0,00 378,68
3 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 0,00 0,00 14,55 78,85 40,82 57,86 33,33 0,00 68,27 48,05 ##### 0,00 341,72
4 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,62 39,46 0,00 47,35 49,47 51,92 0,00 ##### 0,00 222,81
5 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 13,18 0,00 0,00 39,62 69,70 0,00 51,92 46,75 ##### 0,00 221,18
6 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,08 49,66 24,53 35,98 0,00 32,69 0,00 ##### 0,00 190,94
7 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 7,73 0,00 55,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,24 53,51 ##### 0,00 168,58
8 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 8,51 37,73 5,77 12,93 23,27 7,20 50,63 17,31 0,00 ##### 12,97 150,38
9 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 29,79 7,73 32,69 48,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,49 0,00 ##### 0,00 148,67

10 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 27,27 30,77 23,13 19,18 14,77 0,00 0,00 28,57 ##### 0,00 143,70
11 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 14,89 5,00 32,69 23,13 35,85 10,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 ##### 0,00 122,55
12 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,08 13,61 0,00 18,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 79,86 0,00 79,86
13 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,08 29,93 0,00 17,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,81 0,00 70,81
14 Nici DEURING AUT 998 YCB 96 0,00 0,00 21,82 0,00 0,00 14,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,73 69,01 0,00 69,01
15 Julian HEGER AUT 505 SC-AMS 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,38 0,00 65,38 0,00 65,38
16 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,84 26,42 24,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,50 0,00 59,50
17 Julia STELZL AUT 814 UYCAs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,85 11,56 1,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67 0,00 41,67
18 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,87 0,00 19,87 0,00 19,87
19 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,54 0,00 11,54
20 Daniel TassiloHOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 5,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,91 0,00 5,91
21 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,24 0,00 0,00 5,24 0,00 5,24
22 Vinzenz RICHTER 0 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,49 0,00 4,49 0,00 4,49
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 11.12.2005

07/08.05.0
5 25/26.06.05

06/07.08.0
5

SVA 
Quattro 
Laghi

SCTWV 
Alpencup

CV Arco 
Quattro 
Laghi Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf
1,0 4,0

Laser Laser Laser
1 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 100,00 90,25 99,15 289,40
2 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 95,65 93,08 58,52 247,26
3 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 69,57 63,84 74,43 207,83
4 Anita ANGERER AUT 1006 SCTWV 90 91,30 62,26 50,00 203,57
5 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 73,91 73,58 55,11 202,61
6 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 82,61 67,30 48,86 198,77
7 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 96,23 84,09 180,32
8 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 95,91 76,70 172,62
9 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 86,96 80,19 0,00 167,15

10 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 86,16 72,44 158,61
11 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 92,45 63,64 156,09
12 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 97,80 50,57 148,37
13 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAs 91 0,00 56,29 80,11 136,40
14 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 76,42 41,19 117,61
15 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 67,30 45,45 112,75
16 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 47,83 57,86 0,00 105,69
17 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 60,06 38,07 98,13
18 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 9 YCB 91 0,00 93,71 0,00 93,71
19 Felix THALER AUT 974 YCH 93 0,00 91,82 0,00 91,82
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 11.12.2005

20 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 90,25 0,00 90,25
21 Alexander EGGER AUT 1043 SCK 91 0,00 81,76 0,00 81,76
22 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 79,87 0,00 79,87
23 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 79,56 0,00 79,56
24 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAs 92 0,00 78,93 0,00 78,93
25 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 0,00 77,67 0,00 77,67
26 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 75,16 0,00 75,16
27 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 71,38 0,00 71,38
28 Nicole GRASSER AUT 547 SCTWV 91 0,00 34,59 36,36 70,95
29 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 0,00 70,75 0,00 70,75
30 Florian FELZMANN AUT 1017 SCK 91 0,00 65,72 0,00 65,72
31 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 65,41 0,00 65,41
32 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 0,00 64,47 0,00 64,47
33 Simon BILDSTEIN AUT 944 YCB 90 0,00 64,15 0,00 64,15
34 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 0,00 64,15 0,00 64,15
35 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 0,00 63,52 0,00 63,52
36 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 57,86 0,00 57,86
37 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 1049 NCA 91 0,00 56,60 0,00 56,60
38 Daniel-Raffael REICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 0,00 56,60 0,00 56,60
39 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 54,40 0,00 54,40
40 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 52,83 0,00 52,83
41 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 0,00 51,89 0,00 51,89
42 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 51,89 0,00 51,89
43 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 51,57 0,00 51,57
44 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 0,00 51,57 0,00 51,57
45 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 51,26 0,00 51,26
46 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 1019 UYCWG 92 0,00 51,26 0,00 51,26
47 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 91 SCM 92 0,00 48,11 0,00 48,11
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 11.12.2005

48 Stefan HOFER AUT 568 SCTWV 91 0,00 46,86 0,00 46,86
49 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 42,14 0,00 42,14
50 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 93 0,00 41,51 0,00 41,51
51 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 607 SCTWV 93 0,00 39,94 0,00 39,94
52 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 39,62 0,00 39,62
53 Marlen-Theres HOTWAGNER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 38,68 0,00 38,68
54 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 0,00 38,05 0,00 38,05
55 Anna-Katharina SCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 36,79 0,00 36,79
56 Laurenz GAUGG AUT 1030 YCB 94 0,00 36,48 0,00 36,48
57 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 35,85 0,00 35,85
58 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 35,53 0,00 35,53
59 Lukas HEMETSBERGER AUT 985 SCAtt 90 0,00 32,70 0,00 32,70
60 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 31,45 0,00 31,45
61 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 0,00 31,13 0,00 31,13
62 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 29,25 0,00 29,25
63 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 26,42 0,00 26,42
64 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 24,53 0,00 24,53
65 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 23,27 0,00 23,27
66 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 1044 SCM 92 0,00 22,33 0,00 22,33
67 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 22,33 0,00 22,33
68 Sophia LINHART AUT 947 YCB 94 0,00 21,70 0,00 21,70
69 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 21,07 0,00 21,07
70 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 0,00 19,50 0,00 19,50
71 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 19,18 0,00 19,18
72 Nici DEURING AUT 998 YCB 96 0,00 14,47 0,00 14,47
73 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 13,92 13,92
74 Clemens MUNTER AUT 1037 SCTWV 94 0,00 10,38 3,13 13,50
75 Benjamin GEISLINGER AUT 1060 UYCMa 94 0,00 11,32 0,00 11,32
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 11.12.2005

76 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 10,51 10,51
77 Bernhard FabianBICHLER AUT 1078 KYK 93 0,00 4,40 0,00 4,40
78 Julia STELZL AUT 814 UYCAs 96 0,00 1,26 0,00 1,26
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ÖODV

Rechenzentrum
Atterseeschwert Stand: 11.12.2005

26/27.03.0

5

30/01.05.0

5

14/16.05.

05

04/05.06.0

5

24/25.06.0

5

25/26.06.0

5

02/03.0

7.05

30/06.0

8.05

09/11.08

.05 offen

06/07.08.

05

13/15.08.0

5

23/27.0

8.05

17/18.09

.05

07/11.1

2.05

Porto Roz

SRV Opti-

krokodil 

Chiemsee

UYCNs 

Spring 

Cup

UYCWo 

Spängler 

Cup

CVT 

Optimist 

d´Argento

SCTWV 

Alpencup

SCK 

LMOÖ iDJüM

CV Arco 

Ora Cup 

Ora

Int. Dutch 

Open

CV Arco 

Quattro 

Laghi

FV 

Malcesine

ÖJM 

Rust

YCB 

Vorarl-

berg LM

Sv. 

Nicola

Gesamt 

Inland

3 

Streicher 

Inland 

ohne ÖJM

Gesamt 

Ausland

4 

Streich

er 

Auslan

d

Ergebnis 

abz. 

Streicher

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf

2,0 0 5 3 0 3 3 0 5 0 4 3 8 5 3

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser

1 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,96 0,00 95,91 90,53 0,00 95,92 0,00 76,70 95,39 96,75 97,40 97,23 478,55 186,44 365,24 0,00 657,35

2 Julian MEISTER AUT 934 SC-TWV 91 0,00 0,00 100,00 96,60 0,00 90,25 95,83 0,00 109,56 0,00 99,15 104,27 97,09 99,74 0,00 579,51 282,68 312,98 0,00 609,81

3 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 0,00 96,23 95,83 0,00 99,44 0,00 84,09 94,53 91,61 97,92 0,00 581,59 289,98 278,06 0,00 569,67

4 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 0,00 93,18 93,20 0,00 93,08 90,15 0,00 86,02 0,00 58,52 53,57 94,35 94,81 79,51 558,77 276,42 277,62 0,00 559,98

5 Valentina RICHTER AUT 959 UYCAs 91 0,00 0,00 96,82 84,35 0,00 56,29 74,24 0,00 93,50 0,00 80,11 87,08 77,74 78,70 0,00 468,14 209,23 260,70 0,00 519,61

6 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 91,82 0,00 0,00 86,16 92,05 0,00 71,28 0,00 72,44 95,96 89,38 88,05 0,00 447,46 174,22 239,69 0,00 512,93

7 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCK 91 0,00 0,00 50,91 83,67 0,00 92,45 85,98 0,00 86,68 0,00 63,64 84,51 88,36 91,95 0,00 493,32 220,57 234,82 0,00 507,58

8 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 87,73 87,76 0,00 97,80 87,12 0,00 76,78 0,00 50,57 75,05 88,87 87,27 19,78 536,54 262,12 222,18 0,00 496,60

9 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 0,00 0,00 85,91 90,48 0,00 80,19 68,18 0,00 68,42 0,00 0,00 80,49 80,48 79,48 77,45 484,72 227,85 226,37 0,00 483,23

10 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 42,73 86,39 0,00 76,42 67,80 0,00 56,10 0,00 41,19 50,99 86,30 80,26 69,21 439,90 186,95 217,50 0,00 470,45

11 Christian ANGERER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 79,09 72,79 0,00 63,84 76,89 0,00 96,58 0,00 74,43 59,58 75,34 83,64 0,00 451,59 213,52 230,60 0,00 468,66

12 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 0,00 0,00 79,09 78,91 0,00 73,58 87,50 0,00 72,60 0,00 55,11 59,30 79,45 81,82 0,00 480,36 231,59 187,01 0,00 435,78

13 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 0,00 97,73 67,35 0,00 79,87 86,74 0,00 104,06 0,00 0,00 61,59 76,88 90,91 0,00 499,48 233,96 165,65 0,00 431,17

14 Thomas GSCHWENTNER AUT 1020 KYK 91 0,00 0,00 83,18 68,71 0,00 67,30 85,23 0,00 59,40 0,00 48,86 63,59 80,99 82,08 0,00 467,48 218,08 171,86 0,00 421,26

15 Florian FELZMANN AUT 1017 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 93,18 87,07 0,00 65,72 62,50 0,00 84,92 0,00 0,00 70,47 78,08 0,00 0,00 386,56 128,22 155,39 0,00 413,73

16 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 98,64 97,28 0,00 90,25 94,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99,11 90,41 94,29 0,00 565,56 279,23 99,11 0,00 385,44

17 Max TRIPPOLT AUT 9 YCB 91 0,00 0,00 96,36 93,20 0,00 93,71 90,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,36 98,46 94,81 0,00 567,44 277,82 85,36 0,00 374,99

18 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 83,64 0,00 0,00 67,30 62,12 0,00 63,36 0,00 45,45 55,86 51,88 0,00 0,00 264,94 62,12 164,67 0,00 367,49

19 Martin LUX AUT 1003 UYCAs 92 0,00 0,00 80,91 70,75 0,00 78,93 58,71 0,00 56,10 0,00 0,00 82,79 63,87 0,00 0,00 353,17 129,46 138,89 0,00 362,60

20 Reinhard KNAUS AUT 1049 NCA 91 0,00 0,00 75,00 75,51 0,00 56,60 76,14 0,00 63,36 0,00 0,00 70,18 73,80 0,00 0,00 357,05 131,60 133,54 0,00 358,99

21 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 0,00 89,55 85,71 0,00 79,56 71,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 71,33 86,13 85,19 0,00 497,36 235,97 71,33 0,00 332,72

22 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 67,27 0,00 0,00 35,53 51,89 0,00 70,62 0,00 0,00 62,16 74,32 0,00 0,00 229,02 35,53 132,78 0,00 326,26

23 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 70,00 85,71 0,00 71,38 96,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,86 83,73 57,92 0,00 465,34 199,31 55,86 0,00 321,90

24 Matthias JUNGBLUT AUT 914 YCB 91 0,00 0,00 90,45 87,07 0,00 77,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,46 75,17 0,00 0,00 330,37 77,67 68,46 0,00 321,16

25 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 67,73 51,70 0,00 31,45 40,91 0,00 66,44 0,00 0,00 63,59 47,43 72,73 0,00 311,94 124,06 130,03 0,00 317,92

26 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 48,64 72,79 0,00 75,16 61,74 0,00 46,20 0,00 0,00 29,51 76,71 76,62 0,00 411,66 183,17 75,71 0,00 304,20

27 Simon BILDSTEIN AUT 944 YCB 90 0,00 0,00 89,55 78,23 0,00 64,15 58,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,44 74,32 0,00 0,00 364,95 122,86 60,44 0,00 302,53

28 Anita ANGERER AUT 1006 SCTWV 90 0,00 0,00 81,36 76,87 0,00 62,26 0,00 0,00 38,28 0,00 50,00 50,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 220,50 62,26 138,41 0,00 296,64

29 Antonia BAUMANN AUT 922 NCA 92 0,00 0,00 60,45 64,63 0,00 51,89 51,52 0,00 63,58 0,00 0,00 44,69 50,68 0,00 0,00 279,17 103,40 108,27 0,00 284,03

30 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 879 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 65,45 85,71 0,00 60,06 62,50 0,00 23,10 0,00 38,07 17,47 47,09 0,00 0,00 320,82 122,56 78,64 0,00 276,90

31 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 607 SCTWV 93 0,00 0,00 5,91 78,23 0,00 39,94 26,14 0,00 34,32 0,00 0,00 32,94 59,42 66,23 0,00 275,87 71,98 67,26 0,00 271,15

32 Maximilian ZIEGLER AUT 91 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 80,91 76,87 0,00 48,11 68,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,66 74,49 0,00 0,00 348,56 116,30 34,66 0,00 266,93

33 Nicole GRASSER AUT 547 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 50,45 40,82 0,00 34,59 31,06 0,00 45,98 0,00 36,36 22,92 45,55 56,36 0,00 258,83 106,47 105,26 0,00 257,63

34 Maximilian STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 93 0,00 0,00 60,00 53,74 0,00 41,51 57,58 0,00 38,94 0,00 0,00 40,10 58,05 0,00 0,00 270,87 95,25 79,04 0,00 254,67

35 Anna   BOUSTANI AUT 1019 UYCWG 92 0,00 0,00 88,18 14,97 0,00 51,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,24 72,77 0,00 0,00 227,18 14,97 37,24 0,00 249,45

36 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 61,82 64,63 0,00 29,25 57,20 0,00 20,68 0,00 0,00 54,71 45,03 0,00 0,00 257,92 86,44 75,39 0,00 246,87

37 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 43,18 70,75 0,00 0,00 64,02 0,00 25,52 0,00 10,51 25,49 47,43 63,90 0,00 289,27 107,08 61,53 0,00 243,72

38 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 41,36 58,50 0,00 0,00 81,06 0,00 17,16 0,00 13,92 8,88 57,88 64,16 0,00 302,96 99,87 39,96 0,00 243,05

39 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 0,00 67,27 46,26 0,00 57,86 76,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,49 51,54 0,00 0,00 299,45 104,12 25,49 0,00 220,82

40 Alexander EGGER AUT 1043 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 45,45 0,00 0,00 81,76 48,48 0,00 37,62 0,00 0,00 51,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 175,70 45,45 89,47 0,00 219,71
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41 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 82,27 77,55 0,00 70,75 74,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,19 65,19 0,00 427,21 210,19 0,00 0,00 217,02

42 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 55,45 53,74 0,00 52,83 55,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,26 57,88 59,74 0,00 335,33 162,03 43,26 0,00 216,55

43 Carina ZIEHER AUT 1016 SCAtt 93 0,00 0,00 55,45 0,00 0,00 22,33 46,97 0,00 52,80 0,00 0,00 34,66 25,51 0,00 0,00 150,26 22,33 87,46 0,00 215,40

44 Lukas GISHAMER AUT 1044 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 60,45 63,95 0,00 22,33 36,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,52 54,62 0,00 0,00 237,71 58,69 33,52 0,00 212,54

45 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,82 0,00 63,52 57,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,35 56,34 66,75 0,00 301,63 115,02 24,35 0,00 210,96

46 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 35,45 59,86 0,00 51,89 68,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,33 54,62 68,05 0,00 338,44 147,21 18,33 0,00 209,57

47 Felix THALER AUT 974 YCH 93 0,00 0,00 64,55 77,55 0,00 91,82 71,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,80 0,00 42,34 0,00 347,85 178,47 33,80 0,00 203,18

48 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 76,36 61,90 0,00 64,47 65,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,25 62,34 0,00 389,85 188,71 0,00 0,00 201,14

49 Matthias ROBL AUT 1014 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 72,73 67,35 0,00 0,00 51,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,97 0,00 0,00 240,94 51,89 0,00 0,00 189,05

50 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 16,82 71,43 0,00 54,40 62,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,31 0,00 0,00 260,08 71,22 0,00 0,00 188,86

51 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 0,00 16,36 32,65 0,00 51,57 38,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,98 45,72 0,00 0,00 184,94 49,02 46,98 0,00 182,91

52 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 1033 UYCWg 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,50 75,34 0,00 0,00 148,13 0,00 27,50 0,00 175,63

53 Alexander DEURING AUT 963 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 72,73 0,00 0,00 64,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,25 74,55 0,00 239,68 64,15 0,00 0,00 175,53

54 Daniel-RaffaelREICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 0,00 0,00 55,91 42,86 0,00 56,60 28,41 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,32 62,86 0,00 295,95 127,18 0,00 0,00 168,78

55 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 13,18 0,00 0,00 39,62 69,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,35 46,75 0,00 213,60 52,80 0,00 0,00 160,80

56 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 7,73 55,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,34 53,51 0,00 166,68 7,73 0,00 0,00 158,95

57 Anna-KatharinaSCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 0,00 18,64 69,39 0,00 36,79 57,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,28 0,00 0,00 211,29 55,43 0,00 0,00 155,87

58 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 0,00 58,64 55,10 0,00 0,00 48,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,41 0,00 0,00 203,01 48,86 0,00 0,00 154,15

59 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 51,82 45,58 0,00 51,26 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,53 67,27 0,00 281,79 130,17 0,00 0,00 151,63

60 Fabian SCHMIDINGER AUT 869 SVW-YS 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,57 45,83 0,00 28,60 0,00 0,00 23,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,41 0,00 52,38 0,00 149,78

61 Julian MARK AUT 854 YCH 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,11 0,00 50,13 0,00 98,61 0,00 44,11 0,00 142,73

62 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 0,00 0,00 14,55 40,82 0,00 57,86 33,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,34 48,05 0,00 225,94 88,70 0,00 0,00 137,25

63 Maxi WIENERROITHER AUT 988 SCK 91 0,00 0,00 13,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,83 0,00 67,89 0,00 133,72

64 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 0,00 50,00 39,46 0,00 0,00 36,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,32 0,00 0,00 169,52 36,74 0,00 0,00 132,78

65 Tina MOSER AUT 911 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 67,27 61,22 0,00 42,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 170,64 42,14 0,00 0,00 128,50

66 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 0,00 0,00 50,91 48,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,42 0,00 0,00 127,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 127,63

67 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,86 0,00 65,41 28,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,49 0,00 0,00 155,55 28,79 0,00 0,00 126,76

68 Elisabeth SMOLKA AUT 989 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 61,82 61,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,04

69 Lukas HEMETSBERGER AUT 985 SCAtt 90 0,00 0,00 45,91 42,18 0,00 32,70 28,41 0,00 14,52 0,00 0,00 20,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 149,20 61,11 34,86 0,00 122,94

70 Clemens MUNTER AUT 1037 SCTWV 94 0,00 0,00 6,36 20,41 0,00 10,38 15,91 0,00 6,16 0,00 3,13 13,75 18,32 52,99 0,00 124,37 32,65 23,04 0,00 114,75

71 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 0,00 0,00 44,55 0,00 0,00 19,50 36,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,95 0,00 0,00 123,73 19,50 0,00 0,00 104,23

72 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,01 0,00 21,07 25,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,86 41,82 0,00 148,14 46,45 0,00 0,00 101,69

73 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,46 0,00 0,00 47,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,73 0,00 0,00 101,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 101,53

74 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,66 0,00 24,53 35,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,41 0,00 0,00 125,58 24,53 0,00 0,00 101,06

75 Marlen-TheresHOTWAGNER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00 38,68 13,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,77 0,00 0,00 114,04 13,26 0,00 0,00 100,78

76 Michael HOLLY AUT 967 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 59,09 38,78 0,00 31,13 27,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 156,27 58,40 0,00 0,00 97,87

77 Julia HÄUPL AUT 565 SCA 92 0,00 0,00 23,18 37,41 0,00 0,00 30,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,17 0,00 0,00 116,45 23,18 0,00 0,00 93,27

78 Laurenz GAUGG AUT 1030 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 18,18 0,00 0,00 36,48 34,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,48 0,00 17,40 0,00 106,53 35,58 21,48 0,00 92,43

79 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00 38,05 36,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,39 0,00 158,52 70,08 0,00 0,00 88,44

80 Maksym NIKITENKO AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 15,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,58 25,68 0,00 0,00 82,43 0,00 4,58 0,00 87,01

81 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 27,27 23,13 0,00 19,18 14,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,00 28,57 0,00 137,93 57,08 0,00 0,00 80,84

82 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 37,73 12,93 0,00 23,27 7,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,70 0,00 0,00 94,82 20,12 0,00 0,00 74,70

83 Benjamin GEISLINGER AUT 1060 UYCMa 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,90 0,00 11,32 22,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,05 0,00 107,00 34,05 0,00 0,00 72,95

84 Alexander HOCHENEDER AUT 579 SCA 93 0,00 0,00 24,09 10,20 0,00 0,00 26,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,86 0,00 0,00 80,29 10,20 0,00 0,00 70,09

85 Caroline HAGINGER AUT 712 SCA 92 0,00 0,00 36,82 20,41 0,00 0,00 18,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,96 0,00 0,00 86,75 18,56 0,00 0,00 68,19
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86 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 5,00 23,13 0,00 35,85 10,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,08 0,00 0,00 84,04 15,98 0,00 0,00 68,05

87 Sophia LINHART AUT 947 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 35,00 0,00 0,00 21,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,60 0,00 19,48 0,00 76,18 19,48 10,60 0,00 67,30

88 Felix WIPPLINGER AUT 7 UYCWG 91 0,00 0,00 66,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,36

89 Christoph ZURL AUT 913 NCA 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,48 44,52 0,00 0,00 44,52 0,00 21,48 0,00 66,00

90 Sebastian SIEBER AUT 960 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 13,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,17 0,00 0,00 63,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,81

91 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 7,73 48,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,71 0,00 0,00 0,00 56,71

92 Sascha CZASNY AUT 1027 YCBb 94 0,00 0,00 31,36 24,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,85

93 Nici DEURING AUT 998 YCB 96 0,00 0,00 21,82 0,00 0,00 14,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,73 0,00 69,01 14,47 0,00 0,00 54,55

94 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 945 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 8,64 32,65 0,00 0,00 21,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 82,50 28,64 0,00 0,00 53,87

95 Kathi ROEGGLA AUT 544 ÖSV 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,88 0,00 0,00 51,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,88

96 Gregor MÜLLER AUT 999 UYCNs 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,37 0,00 0,00 51,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,37

97 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,84 0,00 26,42 24,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,50 8,84 0,00 0,00 50,66

98 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,93 0,00 0,00 17,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,74

99 Stefan HOFER AUT 568 SCTWV 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,86

100 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 1041 SCUT 94 0,00 0,00 3,64 25,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,64 0,00 0,00 40,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,45

101 Lukas SCHARNAGL AUT 1053 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,61

102 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,69

103 Eva MESCHNIK AUT 1023 KYCK 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,01

104 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,61 0,00 0,00 18,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,79

105 Daniel TassiloHOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 5,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,72 0,00 0,00 26,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,63

106 Theodor ITZENTHALER AUT 894 YCP 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,63 0,00 0,00 23,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,63

107 Constantin MAETZ AUT 1075 YCP 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,95 0,00 0,00 22,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,95

108 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,75 0,00 0,00 21,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,75

109 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,60 9,25 0,00 0,00 9,25 0,00 10,60 0,00 19,85

110 Sebastian ROBL AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,73

111 Kerstin WRBA AUT 1042 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 5,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,18 0,00 0,00 18,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,64

112 Anna OBERTHALER AUT 7091 SCM 92 0,00 0,00 6,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 17,80

113 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,26

114 Bianca MAGNUS AUT 727 UYCWg 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,93 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,93

115 Jakob WALDHOER AUT 566 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 6,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,88

116 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,84 0,00 0,00 12,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,84

117 Julia STELZL AUT 814 UYCAs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,56 0,00 1,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,82

118 Melanie WALDHERR AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,25 0,00 0,00 12,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,78

119 David PÖLZLEITNER OE 95 SC-AMS 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,23

120 Julia MAGNUS AUT 866 UYCWg 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,52

121 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,31 0,00 0,00 5,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,31

122 Bernhard FabianBICHLER AUT 1078 KYK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,40

Seite 18 von 18


